Thermometers
Temperature Controllers
Pressure Gauges
HVAC/R Instruments
Throughout the 20th century, the Weiss name has been synonymous with quality
and reliability in instrumentation. Some of the products we have manufactured for
more than 125 years are proudly illustrated in this catalog, dedicated to your
requirements in the air-conditioning, refrigeration and heating industry. Recent

1 x 8A Fan
2 NTC (PTC Probes)
HOW TO ORDER
X  R  x x  C - A B  C  D  E xx = 10,20,30,40,60
A B C D E
Power Supply Probe Type Buzzer Unit Compressor Relay
0= 12V P = PTC (white wire) 1 = No Buzzer (std) C = °C 0= 8A
1= 24V N = NTC (black wire) 0 = w/ Buzzer (opt.) F = °F 1 = 16FLA/96LRA
4= 120V 3 = 16FLA/60LRA*
5= 230V *XR60C only
Ex.: XR40C-4N1F1 = 120V – NTC – No Buzzer – °F – 16/96A relay
XR10C
Cat. No. Description Range      Power   Relay IDN
XR10C Heat /Cool -50/230F 120V / 16FLA/96LRA 61600-4N1F1
XR20C-4N1F1 Med/Temp   Off-Cycle Defrost  -50/230F 120V / 16FLA/96LRA 61610
XR30C-4N3F1 Med/Temp   Off-Cycle Defrost  -50/230F 120V / 16FLA/96LRA 61612
XR40C-4N1F1 Low-Med/Temp   Time/ Temp Defrost       -50/230F 120V / 16/60      61615
XR60C-4N1F3 Low Temp - Defrost, Comp, Fan -50/230F 120V / 16/60 61620
18NB-NTC-1.5M Sensor Probe 1/4" x 1.8"  x 5ft. length    -50/230F 61640
E-211299
6
REFRIGERATION / FREEZER CONTROLLERS
XR40C
XR20C
XR30C
XR60C
DIXELL  PROBES & ACCESSORIES
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION RANGE        IDN
18NB-PTC-05FT PTC 1.8" Nickel Plated Brass    -58/302F       70103
Thermistor - White Wire
18NB-NTC-1.5M        NTC 1.8" Nickel Plated Brass    -50/230F       70168
Thermistor - Black Wire
30SS-PTC-05FT PTC 3" Stainless Steel             -58/302F       70109
Thermistor - White Wire
30SS-NTC-1.5M        NTC 3" Stainless Steel -50/230F       70111
Thermistor - Black Wire
Hot Key For Quick Downloading of 70200
Program Settings
019-0001 1/4" NPT Compression Fitting 70211
019-0002 1/2" NPT Compression Fitting 70215
For use on 30SS Probes
315-0015-01 Gasket (weather proof) 70220
C-Box For use with all XR Controllers 70230
Cut out 29mm x 71mm - Wall Mounting
A2700 Outboard Relay 70240
30A - 120V Coil 1.5HP
(SPST)
7